
PROGRAM DECISION TIMELINES

MEETING LOCATIONS

Meetings will take place at either the Main Campus 
Building (3511 Cullen Blvd), the Sugar Land Campus 
(14000 University Blvd), or online via Zoom. 
Specific directions will be provided after registering 
for the event. 

Main Campus Parking:
Hourly parking is available at the Stadium Parking 
garage, at the corner of Cullen and 
Holman. Please allow approximately 15 minutes 
to park and walk to the Social Work Building. 

Sugar Land Campus Parking: 
Currently there are no parking charges on the UHSL 
campus. Four concrete/asphalt lots and two gravel day 
lots are available on a first come, first-served basis.

Information Meetings for Prospective Applicants

Considering applying to the GCSW? 
Visit our website www.uh.edu/socialwork 
and plan to attend an Information Meeting!

Additional Offerings

Learn more about: The social work 
profession, our College, course of study, 
application and admissions process plus 
financial aid and scholarship opportunities. 
Register in advance by phone 
(713) 743-8075 or email gcswinfo@uh.edu.

MSW Program (Fall Admissions):
August 1 – Application opens
March 1 – Deadline to apply
May 1 – Deadline for all decisions 

PhD Program (Fall Admissions):
August 1 – Application opens
January 15 – Deadline to apply
March 15 – Deadline for all decisions

Sugar Land Campus Meetings

 Saturday, September 9, 2017 10:00 am
 Friday, November 10, 2017 12:00 pm
 Saturday, January 13, 2018 10:00 am

Online Meetings

 Friday, August 11, 2017 12:00 pm
 Friday, October 13, 2017 12:00 pm
 Saturday, December 9, 2017  10:00 am
 Friday, February 9, 2018 12:00 pm 

Online Meetings

 Funding Graduate School
 Saturday, December 9, 2017 11:00 am 
 Considering a Ph.D.? - What you need to know
 Friday, February 9, 2018 12:00 pm

PHD PROGRAM

Online Meetings

 Friday, September 29, 2017 12:00 pm
 Wednesday, November 1, 2017 5:30 pm
 Thursday, December 7, 2017 5:30 pm 

MSW PROGRAM

Main Campus Meetings

 Saturday, August 12, 2017 10:00 am
 Friday, September 8, 2017 12:00 pm
 Saturday, October 14, 2017 10:00 am
 Saturday, November 11, 2017 10:00 am
 Friday, December 8, 2017 12:00 pm
 Friday, January 12, 2018 12:00 pm
 Saturday, February 10, 2018 10:00 am


